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Women / HS
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Academy * 147.050 36.025 36.425 36.825 37.775
11 1 1

3105 Grace Logan 9.550 9.675 9.6759.100
3106 Paige Stuyniski 9.475 9.650 9.80010.000
3107 Lydia Taft 8.600 8.900 9.4509.575
3104 Madelyn Grube 8.400 8.200
3108 Abigail Vaida 8.150
3103 Jordan Fulchino 8.850

2 Old Lyme HS * 128.575 33.675 29.700 31.950 33.250
22 4 3

3202 Britney Detuzzi 8.925 8.200 8.9258.550
3204 Caroline Montanaro 8.650 7.200 7.750
3201 Mary Bolles 8.200 7.000 8.5757.800
3203 Anna Donato 7.900 7.300 7.850
3207 Melia Tyrol 7.9007.850

3 Jonathan Law * 128.150 32.700 30.800 31.800 32.850
34 2 4

3606 Kira Chandra 8.450 7.600 7.850
3607 Melanie Coleman 8.250 8.750 9.0008.500
3616 Niamh Nelson 8.050 7.250
3608 Cassidy Davis 7.950 8.400
3612 Megan Grabowski 7.200
3619 Madison Sosa 7.850
3614 Lizzy Lombardi 7.600
3605 Bella Carroll 7.800
3611 Kristin Frank 7.650

4 Pomperaug HS * 127.250 33.525 30.000 31.200 32.525
43 3 5

3406 Megan  Muller 9.025 8.250 8.2758.050
3405 Maya James 8.250 8.3008.600
3407 Carissa Ouellette 8.250 7.400 8.0007.500
3402 Brianna  Fusco 8.000 7.950
3401 Kaitlyn Furr 7.200 7.050
3408 Julia Maisano 7.150
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5 RHAM * 123.850 32.425 27.300 32.025 32.100
66T 6 2

3302 Olivia Blakesley 8.225
3309 Abby Sanstrom 8.175 7.500 7.9258.000
3306 Kelly Jacobson 8.075 7.650 8.4258.250
3303 Allison Carey 7.950 8.1007.900
3308 Sarah Pruitt 6.150
3307 Ameber Kollar 6.000 7.6507.875

6 Stonington HS * 123.425 32.600 29.300 29.550 31.975
75 5 7

3702 Catherine Cassata 8.500 7.900 8.3007.500
3711 Abigail Van Essendelft 8.150 8.050 7.6258.100
3706 Tessa Henningsen 8.150 7.350 8.4256.750
3709 Emily Novak 7.800 6.000
3707 Gerogia McGugan 7.200
3708 Autumn Nelson 7.625

7 Joel Barlow * 122.350 32.425 27.250 30.450 32.225
56T 7 6

3805 Kaitlyn Hirsch 8.200 7.350 8.1507.100
3804 Kyleigh Dumas 8.125 7.600 8.6758.200
3801 Nanette Carello 8.100 6.250 7.7507.950
3802 Jenna DeVellis 8.000 6.050 7.6507.200

8 Oxford HS * 113.825 31.300 23.050 28.700 30.775
88 8 8

3501 Emily Baktis 8.075 8.200 8.4008.000
3502 Christina Constantinou 8.075 5.400 8.2506.650
3503 Marissa DiIulio 8.000 6.450 8.4258.200
3504 Rebecca Rinaldi 7.150 3.000 5.7005.850
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